
Standard Operating Procedures – Schedule 20/21 

Day Date Type SOPS Magistrate/ 
Authorised 

Justice  
Friday 25/12/2020 PUB HOL A M 
Saturday 26/12/2020 PUB HOL A M 
Sunday 27/12/2020 Weekend A M 
Monday 28/12/2020 PUB HOL A M 
Tuesday 29/12/2020 Weekday B M 
Wednesday 30/12/2020 Weekday B M 
Thursday 31/12/2020 Weekday B M 
Friday 01/01/2021 PUB HOL A AJ 
Saturday 02/01/2021 Weekend A M 
Sunday 03/01/2021 Weekend A M 
Monday 04/01/2021 Weekday B M 
Tuesday 05/01/2021 Weekday B M 
Wednesday 06/01/2021 Weekday B M 
Thursday 07/01/2021 Weekday B M 
Friday 08/01/2021 Weekday B M 
Saturday 09/01/2021 Weekend A M 
Sunday 10/01/2021 Weekend A M 
 
 


